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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kristina Cruz4108
Pacific West

8.825 9.450 9.2759.500 37.050
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Delaney Mayer4157
Dream Xtreme

8.275 9.300 9.2009.175 35.950
5 5 6 3 2 

2 

Lauren Buenaflor4107
Pacific West

8.725 9.000 8.9009.300 35.925
2 10 2 5 3 

3 

Hanna Shirar4161
Dream Xtreme

8.300 9.625 9.0508.900 35.875
4 1 8 4 4 

4 

Rachel Shirar4162
Dream Xtreme

8.050 9.400 8.8009.275 35.525
7 3 3T 8 5 

5 

Suravi Dhar4110
Pacific West

8.175 9.200 8.5509.275 35.200
6 6 3T 14 6 

6 

Stella Garcia4153
Dream Xtreme

7.900 9.050 8.7509.050 34.750
8 9 7 11 7 

7 

Raquelle DeLaTorre4150
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.775 8.7758.700 34.700
3 12 9T 9T 8 

8 

Sophie Boden4044
Santa Rosa

7.750 9.325 8.8758.700 34.650
10 4 9T 6 9 

9 

Grace True4164
Dream Xtreme

7.650 8.750 8.6009.225 34.225
11 13 5 13 10 

10 

Anne-Sophie Laliberte4167
West Coast

7.250 8.875 9.2758.675 34.075
14 11 11 1T 11 

11 

Sydney Barber4148
Dream Xtreme

7.575 9.150 8.8258.225 33.775
12 7 12 7 12 

12 

Briley Smith4163
Dream Xtreme

7.850 9.100 8.7757.650 33.375
9 8 14 9T 13 

13 

Claire Burke4062
USA Sports-Hollister

7.475 8.700 8.7257.775 32.675
13 14 13 12 14 

14 

Faith Gaitan4059
USA Sports-Hollister

7.100 7.250 8.4507.275 30.075
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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